Fox Motors 2025 Spring Boys AAA (Non-National)
Coaches and Tryout Schedule. All Tryouts are $20.

2015 Squirt Major- Head Coach- Kory Karlander- kory@foxmotorshockey.com

Monday March 17" 6:00-7:00 pm
Tuesday March 18th - 6:00-7:00 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 6:00-7:00pm

2014 Peewee Minor- Head Coach- Whitney Bell- whitneybell55@gagmail.com

Tuesday March 18" 6:10-7:10 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 7:20-8:20 pm
Thursday March 19th - Potential Call Back

2013 Peewee Major- Head Coaches- Paul Potter- pottpau@chrobinson.com

Monday March 17" 7:20- 8:20pm
Wednesday March 19th - 6:10-7:10 pm
Thursday March 20th - Potential Call back

2012 Bantam Minor- Head Coach- Alex Brooks- alex@foxmotorshockey.com

Tuesday March 18th - 7:20-8:20pm
Wednesday March 19th - 8:20-9:20pm
Thursday March 20th - 6:00-7:00 pm
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Fox Motors 2025 Spring/Fall AAA Boys (National
Bound) Coaches and Tryout Schedule. All Tryouts are
$20.

2011 Bantam Major- Head Coach- Andrew DeBrincat & Kory Karlander-
kory@foxmotorshockey.com

Monday April 14th - 5:10 - 6:20 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 5:10 - 6:20 pm
Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back

150 (2010)- Head Coach Travis Richards & Taylor Keyworth-
travis@foxmotorshockey.com
Monday April 14th - 6:30 - 7:40 pm

Tuesday April 15th - 6:30 - 7:40 pm
Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back

160 (2009)- Head Coach Ryan Kosecki, Cam Orchard & Brett Van Os-
kosecki01@gmail.com

Monday April 14th - 7:50 - 9:00 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 7:50 - 9:00 pm
Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back

U18 (2008,2007)- Head Coach Justin DeMartino- jdemartino1991@gmail.com

Monday April 14th - 7:40 - 8:50 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 7:40 - 8:50 pm
Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back

Midget A (2010,2009)- Head Coach- TBD

Monday April 14th - 9:00 - 10:10 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 9:00 - 10:10 pm

Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back
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Fox Motors 2025 A & AA Spring Coaches and Tryouts
All Tryouts are $20.

2016 Squirt A Red & Blue- Phil Murray- coachmurray23@yahoo.com

Monday March 17" 4:50- 5:50 pm
Tuesday March 18th 4:50-5:50 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 4:50-5:50 pm (Blue Only)

2015 Squirt AA- Head Coach- Dave Van Drunen- dave@foxmotorshockey.com

Monday March 17" 7:10-8:10 pm
Tuesday March 18th  7:10-8:10 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 7:10-8:10pm

2014 Peewee A- Head Coach- Phil Meyer- Pmeyer28@yahoo.com

Monday March 17" 8:20- 9:20 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 8:30- 9:30 pm
Thursday March 19th- Potential Call Back

2013 Peewee AA- Head Coach- Cody Walsh- walshy9125@gmail.com

Monday March 17" 8:30-9:30 pm
Tuesday March 18th - 8:20-9:20 pm
Thursday March 20th- Potential Call Back

2012 Bantam A- Head Coach James Grover- groveri2@amail.com

Tuesday March 18" 8:30-9:30 pm
Thursday March 20th - 7:10-8:10 pm
Friday- Potential Call Back

2011 Bantam AA- Head Coach Don Gritter- daritt@yahoo.com

Monday March 17" 9:30-10:30 pm
Tuesday March 18th 9:30-10:30 pm
Thursday March 20th- Potential Call Back


mailto:coachmurry23@yahoo.com
mailto:dave@foxmotorshockey.com
mailto:walshy9125@gmail.com
mailto:groverj2@gmail.com

Fox Motors 2025 Spring Girls AAA/AA Tryouts and
Coaches. All Tryouts are $20.

Girls Non-National Bound Spring Tryouts

10U Tier 2 Girls Red & Blue Head Coaches- Jake Ekkens & Gregg Malicke-
jacobekkens@gmail.com & gmalicke@gmail.com

Monday March 17th 5:00-6:00 pm
Tuesday March 18th - 5:00-6:00 pm

12U Girls Tier 1 & 2

12U Girls Coaches- Mike Slobodnik, James Grover, Ryan O’Toole, & Sean Pero -
mike@foxmotorshockey.com

Monday March 17th - 6:10-7:10 pm
Wednesday March 19th - 5:00-6:00 pm
Thursday March 20th- 6:10-7:10 pm

Girls National Bound Spring/Fall Tryouts
14U Tier 1 & 2

14U Girls Coaches - Mike Slobodnik, Mike Maas, David Lefere & Matt Jarbo-
mike@foxmotorshockey.com

Monday April 14th - 5:00 - 6:10 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 5:00 - 6:10 pm
Wednesday April 16th - 5:00 - 6:10 pm
16U Tier 1 & 2

16U Girls Coaches- Scott Groleau & Lisa Brown Miller- sgroleau2002@yahoo.com

Monday April 14th - 6:20 - 7:30 pm
Tuesday April 15th - 6:20 - 7:30 pm
Wednesday April 16th - Potential Call Back
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